
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 
227 
217 
230 
219 
238 
200 
255 
215 
244 
205 
278 
233 
218 
260 
228 
272 
213 
246 
282 
225 
235 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Aaryan Singh 
Adam Elbassiony 
Veer Chopra 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Mitansh Jain 
Ethan Rilstone 
Rayan Koreishi 
Jack Doe 
Angelina Simons Torres 
Baran Altinsoy 
Rashid Hilal 
Saveliy Kogay 
Marc Tannous 
Tighe Fetton 
Ansh Saigal 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Harrison Stevens 
Mohammed Buksh 
Darek Rivera 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 

10 
9 

10 
9 
8 
9 
9 
7 

10 
10 
10 

8 
8 

Best Tm 
41.912 
41.947 
41.971 
42.003 
42.029 
42.033 
42.128 
42.232 
42.233 
42.251 
42.281 
42.310 
42.382 
42.491 
42.583 
42.782 
42.794 
42.888 
43.136 
44.455 

Diff 

0.035 
0.059 
0.091 
0.117 
0.121 
0.216 
0.320 
0.321 
0.339 
0.369 
0.398 
0.470 
0.579 
0.671 
0.870 
0.882 
0.976 
1.224 
2.543 

Gap 

0.035 
0.024 
0.032 
0.026 
0.004 
0.095 
0.104 
0.001 
0.018 
0.030 
0.029 
0.072 
0.109 
0.092 
0.199 
0.012 
0.094 
0.248 
1.319 

Last Tm 
41.912 
42.157 
41.971 
42.003 
42.029 
42.033 
42.522 
42.358 
42.735 
42.308 
43.285 
42.326 
42.615 
42.902 
42.583 
43.809 
43.255 
43.449 
48.151 
44.455 

Total Tm 
7:32.213 
7:37.522 
7:29.143 
7:32.668 
7:01.086 
7:00.784 
7:37.690 
7:19.794 
7:35.477 
7:19.201 
7:36.332 
7:00.598 
7:39.038 
7:36.768 
6:15.786 
7:36.436 
7:25.882 
7:32.216 
6:14.783 
7:18.507 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 11:17:13 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

Junior 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:31:30 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 10:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
230 
217 
200 
227 
238 
255 
244 
278 
219 
205 
282 
215 
213 
228 
272 
218 
233 
225 

260 
246 
235 

Name 
Adam Elbassiony 
Aaryan Singh 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Mitansh Jain 
Rayan Koreishi 
Angelina Simons Torres 
Veer Chopra 
Jack Doe 
Harrison Stevens 
Ethan Rilstone 
Ansh Saigal 
Marc Tannous 
Tighe Fetton 
Rashid Hilal 
Baran Altinsoy 
Mohammed Buksh 

Saveliy Kogay 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Darek Rivera 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

6 

Best Tm 
42.357 
42.245 
42.313 
42.347 
42.399 
42.399 
42.325 
42.513 
42.289 
42.461 
42.847 
42.890 
42.969 
42.879 
42.891 
42.578 
42.521 
44.442 

42.931 

Total Tm 
10:15.979 
10:16.429 
10:17.271 
10:20.323 
10:21.002 
10:21.764 
10:22.219 
10:22.527 
10:25.700 
10:27.060 
10:28.435 
10:28.691 
10:29.339 
10:29.517 
10:29.819 
10:30.037 
10:30.140 
10:50.862 

4:42.491 
20.096 

Diff 

0.450 
1.292 
4.344 
5.023 
5.785 
6.240 
6.548 
9.721 

11.081 
12.456 
12.712 
13.360 
13.538 
13.840 
14.058 
14.161 
34.883 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

0.450 
0.842 
3.052 
0.679 
0.762 
0.455 
0.308 
3.173 
1.360 
1.375 
0.256 
0.648 
0.178 
0.302 
0.218 
0.103 

20.722 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result. 
Kart No.205, 218, 219 & 233 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 12:29:01 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.450 

Avg. Speed 

75.930 

Best Lap Tm 

42.245 

Best Speed 

79.082 

Best Lap by 

217 - Aaryan Singh 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

Junior 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 11:42:26 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 11:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

DQ 

No. 
217 
200 
238 
244 
227 
282 
278 
205 
260 
255 
228 
213 
246 
233 
218 
272 
215 
225 

219 
235 
230 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Rayan Koreishi 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Harrison Stevens 
Angelina Simons Torres 
Jack Doe 
Saveliy Kogay 
Mitansh Jain 
Marc Tannous 
Ansh Saigal 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Rashid Hilal 
Tighe Fetton 
Ethan Rilstone 
Mohammed Buksh 

Veer Chopra 
Darek Rivera 
Adam Elbassiony 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

1 

16 

Best Tm 
42.203 
42.394 
42.238 
42.375 
42.174 
42.352 
42.360 
42.489 
42.453 
42.325 
42.911 
42.941 
42.533 
42.509 
42.795 
42.780 
42.646 
44.676 

45.897 

42.256 

Total Tm 
11:24.750 
11:26.715 
11:26.905 
11:28.694 
11:28.848 
11:30.314 
11:30.969 
11:32.432 
11:33.330 
11:36.199 
11:39.377 
11:40.197 
11:40.446 
11:42.249 
11:42.315 
11:42.603 
11:42.707 
12:07.881 

49.885 

11:24.179 

Diff 

1.965 
2.155 
3.944 
4.098 
5.564 
6.219 
7.682 
8.580 

11.449 
14.627 
15.447 
15.696 
17.499 
17.565 
17.853 
17.957 
43.131 

DNF 
DNS 

DQ 

Gap 

1.965 
0.190 
1.789 
0.154 
1.466 
0.655 
1.463 
0.898 
2.869 
3.178 
0.820 
0.249 
1.803 
0.066 
0.288 
0.104 

25.174 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 227, 233 & 255 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 230 - DQ - Technical non-compliance. 

Printed: 24/11/2024 3:41:52 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

1.965 

Avg. Speed 

78.062 

Best Lap Tm 

42.174 

Best Speed 

79.215 

Best Lap by 

227 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:12:47 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 13:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
227 
217 
238 
255 
282 
233 
230 
246 
205 
219 
215 
260 
213 
278 
272 
200 
225 

228 
218 
244 
235 

Name 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Aaryan Singh 
Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Mitansh Jain 
Harrison Stevens 
Baran Altinsoy 
Adam Elbassiony 
Essa Al Hammadi 
Jack Doe 
Veer Chopra 
Ethan Rilstone 
Saveliy Kogay 
Ansh Saigal 
Angelina Simons Torres 
Tighe Fetton 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Mohammed Buksh 

Marc Tannous 
Rashid Hilal 
Rayan Koreishi 
Darek Rivera 

Laps 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 
18 

10 
7 

Best Tm 
42.209 
42.226 
42.271 
42.263 
42.310 
42.338 
42.274 
42.480 
42.587 
42.605 
42.547 
42.582 
42.812 
42.368 
43.088 
42.766 
44.538 

43.174 
43.250 

Total Tm 
12:52.846 
12:52.965 
12:54.051 
12:55.128 
12:55.558 
12:57.361 
12:59.799 
13:04.634 
13:05.436 
13:05.610 
13:05.814 
13:07.326 
13:08.760 
13:09.067 
13:12.482 
13:14.802 
13:37.873 

7:27.658 
5:17.823 

Diff 

0.119 
1.205 
2.282 
2.712 
4.515 
6.953 

11.788 
12.590 
12.764 
12.968 
14.480 
15.914 
16.221 
19.636 
21.956 
45.027 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.119 
1.086 
1.077 
0.430 
1.803 
2.438 
4.835 
0.802 
0.174 
0.204 
1.512 
1.434 
0.307 
3.415 
2.320 

23.071 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  
3  

Official Result. 
Kart No. 260 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline Infringement (2 Wheels). 
Kart No. 246, 260 & 278  - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push back front bumper. 
Kart No. 230 - 5 Seconds penalty - tramline infringement (4 Wheels) 

Printed: 24/11/2024 4:59:10 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

0.119 

Avg. Speed 

77.809 

Best Lap Tm 

42.209 

Best Speed 

79.149 

Best Lap by 

227 - Leonidas Peruzzi 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 2 

Junior 

Final 

Race (18 Laps) started at 15:51:23 

RAK TRACK (JAIS) 0.928 km 

24/11/2024 15:15 


